
 

 

 
12th February, 2024 
 
To, 
BSE Limited 
Listing Compliance & Legal Regulatory 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001 
Stock Code: 543233 

To, 
National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Listing & Compliance 
Exchange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex, 
Bandra East, Mumbai 400 051 
Stock Symbol: CHEMCON 

 
Dear Sir/Madam, 
 
Subject: Newspaper Advertisement - Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine 
months ended 31st December, 2023.  

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015, the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine 
months ended 31st December, 2023 were published on 12th February, 2024 in the following 
newspapers: 

1. Loksatta Jansatta (Gujarati) 
2. Business Standard (English) 

 
A copy of the results published is attached herewith. These are also being made available on the 
website of the Company at www.cscpl.com.  
 
You are requested to take the above information on record. 
 
Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 
For Chemcon Speciality Chemicals Limited 
  
 
____________________ 
Shahilkumar Kapatel 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
Membership No.: A52211 
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Lkðe rËÕne, íkk.11
ðiÂïf MŒhu [kE™k{kt 

rzV÷uþ™™e ÂMÚkrŒ y™u Ehkf y™u 
y{urhfk ðå[u SykuÃkkur÷xef÷ 
xuL‚™ ‚kÚku EÍhkÞu÷u n{k‚™e Þwî 
rðhk{™e ykuVh V„kðe ËuŒkt xuLþ™ 
ðÄðk™e þfÞŒkyu ¢wz ykuE÷™k 
yktŒhhküÙeÞ ¼kð ðÄe ykÔÞk ‚kÚku 
ðiÂïf þuhƒòh{kt ‚kð[uŒe ‚k{u 
¼khŒeÞ þuhƒòh{kt Vkuhu™ Vtzku™e 
ðu[ðk÷e yxfe ‚kÄkhý [kuÏ¾e 
¾heËe fhŒk ‚ókn™k ytŒu WAk¤ku 
òuðk {éÞku nŒku. rhÍðo ƒUf ykuV 
EÂLzÞkyu «{w¾ hux ò¤ðe hk¾Œkt 
y™u ÔÞks Ëh ½xkzk™ku fkuE ‚tfuŒ 

™nª ykÃkŒkt þuhku{kt ½xkzku ™kutÄkÞk 
ƒkË ELzuõ‚ ƒuÍz ƒu-ŒhVe ‚kÚku 
Vtzkuyu Mxux ƒUf ykuV EÂLzÞk™e 
yk„uðk™eyu ƒU®f„-VkE™kL‚ 
þuhku Œu{s £Lx÷kE™ Vk{ko, 
yuVyu{‚eS, fLÍÞw{h zÞwhuƒÕ‚ 
þuhku{kt ŒuS fhe ƒòh™u ÃkkurÍxeð 
hkÏÞwt nŒwt. òLÞwykhe {k‚™k 
{æÞ{kt ¼khŒ nkut„fkut„™u ÃkkA¤ 
{qfe rðï™e [kuÚke {kuxe EÂõðxe 
ƒòh ƒLÞwt nŒwt. ðiÂïf hkufkýfkhku 
îkhk [e™{ktÚke ÃkkAk ¾U[kE hnu÷k 
hkufký{ktÚke {kuxk¼k„™ku rnM‚ku 
¼khŒeÞ ƒòh ŒhV ð¤e hÌkk™wt 
Ãký «kó ynuðk÷ku ‚tfuŒ ykÃke hÌkk 

Au. „kuÕz{u™ ‚kõ‚ ŒÚkk {ku„o™ 
MxuL÷e suðk ðku÷ MxÙex™k {kuxk VLz 
nkW‚ku yk„k{e yuf ËkÞfk {kxu 
¼khŒ™u ELðuMx{uLx‚™k {wÏÞ 
{Úkf Œhefu òuE hÌkk Au. AuÕ÷k ƒu 
ËkÞfk{kt ¼khŒ™ku ykŠÚkf rðfk‚ 
Ëh y™u {kfuox fuÃk ‚{ktŒh heŒu 
ðæÞk Au. ¼khŒ™ku ykŠÚkf rðfk‚ 
Ëh 7% s¤ðkE hnuþu 
Œku þuhƒòh™wt fË Ãký 
yks Ëhu ðÄŒw hnuðk™e 
yÃkuûkk hk¾ðk{kt ykðe 
hne Au. òÃkk™™k rhxu÷ 
hkufkýfkhku [e™™e 
ƒòh™u òfkhku ykÃke hÌkk 
nkuðk™k „Þk ‚ókn™k 
ynuðk÷ ƒkË nðu 
y{urhfk™k VLz nkW‚ku 

Ãký [e™{ktÚke ÃkkuŒk™k hkufký 
¼khŒ ŒhV ðk¤e hÌkk nkuðk™k 
ynuðk÷Úke ¼khŒeÞ ƒòhku™wt 
‚uÂLx{uLx {sƒqŒ ƒ™ðk™e þfÞŒk 
™fkhkŒe ™Úke. WÃkhktŒ yk„k{e 
rËð‚ku{kt ðiÂïf ƒòhku{kt fuðku 
xÙuLz ÷kðu Au yu™k Ãkh Ãký ¼khŒeÞ 
þuhƒòh™e [k÷ r™¼oh hnuþu 

Œu{s ¢wz ykuE÷™k yktŒhhküÙeÞ 
¼kð y™u YrÃkÞk ‚k{u y{urhfe 
zku÷h™k {qÕÞ{kt ðÄ½x Ãkh 
¼khŒeÞ þuhƒòh™e ™sh hnuþu.
‚uLxÙ÷ ƒUf ykuV EÂLzÞk™e MÚkkÃk™k 
21 rz‚uBƒh 1911™k hkus “Ä 
‚uLxÙ÷ ƒUf ykuV EÂLzÞk r÷r{xuz” 
Œhefu fhðk{kt ykðe nŒe. 

Ehkf y™u y{urhfk ðå[u SykuÃkkur÷xef÷ xuLþ™ ‚kÚku EÍhkÞ÷u n{k‚™e Þwîrðhk{™e ykuVh V„kðe ËuŒkt xuLþ™ 

¢qz ykuE÷™k yktŒhhküÙeÞ ¼kð Ãkh 
¼khŒeÞ þuhƒòh™e ™sh hnuþu
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AMBER ENTERPRISES INDIA LIMITED
Registered Office: C-1, Phase – II, Focal Point, Rajpura Town – 140 401, Punjab

Corporate Office : Universal Trade Tower, 1st Floor, Sector - 49, Sohna Road, Gurugram – 122 018, Haryana
E-mail: info@ambergroupindia.com;Website: www.ambergroupindia.com

Tel: +91 124 3923000; Fax: +91 124 3923016, 17; CIN: L28910PB1990PLC010265

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December, 2023
(`in lakh except for per share data)

Consolidated

Sl.
No. Particulars

Standalone

Three months ended Year to date figures for nine
months ended Year ended Three months ended Year to date figures for nine

months ended Year ended

31
December

2023

30
September

2023

31
December

2022

31
December

2023

31
December

2022

31
March 2023

31
December

2023

30
September

2023

31
December

2022

31
December

2023

31
December

2022

31
March 2023

Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Audited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Audited)
1,29,475.58 92,706.47 1,34,830.59 3,92,380.72 3,92,447.66 6,92,709.51 1. Total Income from Operations 80,970.18 45,376.43 91,229.11 2,46,113.50 2,67,180.85 5,02,272.58

29.61 (947.86) 2,220.99 5,350.58 7,375.47 21,965.37 2. Net (Loss) / Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and
extraordinary items) (2,538.87) (4,053.23) (706.36) (3,554.13) (2,090.30) 6,631.19

29.61 (947.86) 2,220.99 5,350.58 7,375.47 21,965.37 3. Net (Loss) / Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/
or Extraordinary items) (2,538.87) (4,053.23) (706.36) (3,554.13) (2,090.30) 6,631.19

(51.56) (565.22) 1,507.61 4,044.08 5,567.84 16,377.56 4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or
Extraordinary items) (1,782.40) (3,014.57) (549.79) (2,538.52) (1,599.75) 4,891.95

(15.25) (753.06) 1,632.65 3,899.40 5,300.15 15,992.33 5.
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit /
(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income
(after tax)]

(1,731.43) (3,150.66) (504.07) (2,648.92) (1,889.35) 4,378.67

3,369.37 3,369.37 3,369.37 3,369.37 3,369.37 3,369.37 6. Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10 Each) 3,369.37 3,369.37 3,369.37 3,369.37 3,369.37 3,369.37

- - - - - 1,87,508.00 7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the
Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year - - - - - 1,62,122.25

8.
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and
discontinued operations) –

(0.14) (2.06) 4.20 11.34 15.80 46.66 Basic earnings per share (in rupees) (5.29) (8.95) (1.63) (7.53) (4.75) 14.52
(0.14) (2.06) 4.20 11.34 15.80 46.66 Diluted earnings per share (in rupees) (5.28) (8.95) (1.63) (7.53) (4.75) 14.52

Notes to above extract:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December, 2023 filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations,

2015 (as amended time to time). The full format of the unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December, 2023 is available on the Company’s website (www.ambergroupindia.com) and on the website of the stock exchanges where
the Company’s equity shares are listed viz. BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and the National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com).

b) Figures of the previous periods have been regrouped/ rearranged/ reclassified, wherever necessary to comply with financial reporting requirements.
For Amber Enterprises India Limited

Place: Gurugram Jasbir Singh
Date: 10 February 2024 (Executive Chairman & CEO and Whole Time Director)
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STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023

Nine Months Ended
31/12/2023 30/09/2023 31/12/2022 31/12/2023 31/12/2022 31-03-2023

* EPS as presented above is not annualised except for the year ended March 31, 2023.

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI
(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the
Company's website at www.cscpl.com and the Stock Exchange's Website at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

Place : Vadodara
Date : February 10, 2024

5,632.30
606.17

606.17

444.35

439.47

3,663.07
-

1.21

7,822.53
803.83

803.83

593.79

591.04

3,663.07
-

1.62

8,092.97
1,522.33

1,522.33

1,135.86

1,130.19

3,663.07
-

3.10

21,734.73
2,210.25

2,210.25

1,628.98

1,614.32

3,663.07
-

4.45

23,423.09
5,994.43

5,994.43

4,464.00

4,446.97

3,663.07
-

12.19

31,619.94
7,415.14

7,415.14

5,511.01

5,482.92

3,663.07
42,072.84

15.04

Total income from operations
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period
(before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax
(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax
(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period
[comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax)
and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]
Equity Share Capital
Other Equity
Earning Per equity Share ( FV Γ 10/- Per share)
basic & Diluted (in Γ)*

Regd. Office : Block Number 355, Manjusar Kunpad Road, Manjusar Village, Taluka Savli, Vadodara 391775, Gujarat.
Email : investor.relations@cscpl.com | Website : www.cscpl.com | Tel : +91 265 2981195 | CIN : L24231GJ1988PLC011652
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